Series CW
Snap-in Power Rocker Switches
General Specifications Dimensions 1 Dimensions 2
No
Code
TYPICAL SWITCH ORDERING EXAMPLES
TERMINALS
S Solder Lug
H Right Angle PC
CWSA 1 1
CAP COLOR
A Black
HOUSING
A Black
ILLUMINATION
For All Models
N None
INSCRIPTION
For All Models
None
For On-None-Off
1 Vertical
2 Horizontal
3 Dot Marking
SNAA
TERMINALS
F Quick Connect
H Right Angle PC
CWSB 2 1
CAP COLOR
A Black
HOUSING
A Black
F1AA
CWT 1 2
CAP COLOR
A Black
HOUSING
A Black
S1AA
No
Code
INSCRIPTION
None
1 Vertical
2 Horizontal
3 Dot Marking
POLES
1 SPST
2 DPST
CIRCUITS
1 ON NONE OFF
2 ON NONE ON
CIRCUIT
1 ON NONE OFF
POLE
SPST &
SPDT1
CIRCUIT
2 ON NONE ON
POLE
1 SPDT
TERMINALS
S1 Solder Lug
TYPICAL ORDERING EXAMPLE
CWSB21AA1F
TYPICAL ORDERING EXAMPLE
CWT12AAS1
TYPICAL ORDERING EXAMPLE
CWSA11AANS
10-10-00 Nihon Kaiheiki          nikkaiswitches.com  •  Phone 81-44-813-8008  •  Fax 81-44-813-8038